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Position Other Positions Held
Manager Central Kitchen
Supervisor Central Kitchen

Ns Warehouse Operator

Ns Delivery Driver

Ns Lead Il

Ns Delivery Driver

Ns Lead Il

Ns Lead Il

Ns Lead Il

Ns Delivery Driver

Ns Central Kitchen Prep Asst
Ns Central Kitchen Prep Asst
Ns Central Kitchen Prep Asst
Ns Central Kitchen Prep Asst
Ns Lead |

Instructional Asst - Sp Needs
Ns Lead |

Ns Assistant Il

Nsa | 2Nd Position Same Class
Ns Lead |

Nsa | 2Nd Position Same Class
Ns Assistant |

Nsa | 2Nd Position Same Class
Ns Assistant Il

Ns Assistant |

Ns Assistant |

Ns Assistant |

Ns Assistant Il

Ns Assistant |

K-12 Education Entity

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Department

Deer Valley Central Kitchen
Deer Valley Central Kitchen
Deer Valley Central Kitchen
Deer Valley Central Kitchen
Deer Valley Central Kitchen
Deer Valley Central Kitchen
Deer Valley Central Kitchen
Deer Valley Central Kitchen
Deer Valley Central Kitchen
Deer Valley Central Kitchen
Deer Valley Central Kitchen
Deer Valley Central Kitchen
Deer Valley Central Kitchen
Deer Valley Central Kitchen
Deer Valley Central Kitchen
Deer Valley Central Kitchen
Deer Valley Central Kitchen
Deer Valley Central Kitchen
Deer Valley Central Kitchen
Deer Valley Central Kitchen
Deer Valley Central Kitchen
Deer Valley Central Kitchen
Deer Valley Central Kitchen
Deer Valley Central Kitchen
Deer Valley Central Kitchen
Deer Valley Central Kitchen
Deer Valley Central Kitchen
Deer Valley Central Kitchen
Deer Valley Central Kitchen

Total Wages

$82,604
$79,523
$62,456
$48,614
$47,145
$46,551
$42,719
$41,409
$40,614
$36,954
$35,990
$30,101
$30,061
$29,746
$27,477
$26,369
$24,974
$20,825
$18,951
$18,947
$18,512
$18,474
$16,569
$15,875
$15,543
$13,156
$12,177

$5,127

$4,572



